2025-26 Bus Routes

Roberts Creek Elementary School

Morning Bus Routes

Run - AO3-Bus 5486
8:12 AM - Stop / Seaview Cemetery / Pine St & Lower Rd
8:13 AM - Stop /1842 Lower Rd
8:14 AM - Stop / Lower Rd & Gulf Rd
8:16 AM - Stop / Lower Rd & Geddes Rd
8:17 AM - Stop / Lower Rd & Agnes Rd
8:18 AM - Stop / Lower Rd & Joe Rd
8:20 AM - Stop / Lower Rd & Cheryl Ann Park Rd
8:24 AM - Roberts Creek Elementary

Run - AO3 - Bus 5486
8:27 AM - Stop / Beach Ave & Flume Rd
8:29 AM - Stop / Beach Ave & Margaret Rd
8:31 AM - Stop / Beach Ave & Park Ave
8:33 AM - Stop / David Dr & Henderson Ave
8:42 AM - Roberts Creek Elementary

Run - AO4 - Bus 5495
8:07 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Highland Rd
8:08 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & W Reed Rd
8:09 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Conrad Rd
8:10 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Byng Rd
8:12 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Orange Rd
8:13 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Crowe Rd
8:16 AM - Stop / Lockyer Rd & Hansen Rd
8:17 AM - Stop / Lockyer Rd & Grauman Rd
8:19 AM - Stop / Lockyer Rd & Linwood Rd
8:20 AM - Stop / 1551 Lockyer Rd
8:23 AM - Stop / Hanbury Rd & Crystal Rd
8:24 AM - Stop / Hanbury Rd & Linwood Rd
8:25 AM - Stop / 1575 Hanbury Rd
8:26 AM - Stop / Lockyer Rd & Tanager Pl
8:29 AM - Stop/Transfers / Lockyer Rd & Hwy-101 (Transfers)
8:38 AM - Roberts Creek Elementary

Page 1 of 2 Updated: Aug. 22, 2025



Afternoon Bus Routes

2025-26 Bus Routes

Page 2 of 2

Run - P04 - Bus 5495

2:50 PM - Roberts Creek Elementary

2:57 PM - Stop / Lower Rd & Agnes Rd

2:58 PM - Stop / Lower Rd & Geddes Rd

2:59 PM - Camp Byng / Camp Byng /2139 Lower Rd
3:00 PM - Stop / Lower Rd & Gulf Rd

3:01 PM - Stop/ 1842 Lower Rd

3:02 PM - Stop / Lower Rd & Pine St

3:07 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & W Reed Rd

3:08 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Conrad Rd

3:09 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Byng Rd

Run - P06 - Bus 5490

2:50 PM - Roberts Creek Elementary

2:53 PM - Stop / Beach Ave & Flume Rd
2:54 PM - Stop / Beach Ave & Margaret Rd
2:55 PM - Stop / Beach Ave & Park Ave
2:56 PM - Stop / Henderson Ave & David Dr
3:03 PM - Stop / Hanbury Rd & Linwood Rd
3:04 PM - Stop / Crystal Rd & Hanbury Rd
3:05 PM - Stop / Lockyerl Rd & Tanager PI
3:09 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Pell Rd

3:10 PM - Stop / Pull Out / 3718 Hwy-101

Run-P11-Bus 5492

2:50 PM - Roberts Creek Elementary

2:55 PM - Stop / Lower Rd & Cheryl Ann Park Rd
2:57 PM - Stop / Joe Rd & Lower Rd

2:58 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Joe Rd

2:59 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Crowe Rd

3:03 PM - Stop / Lockyer Rd & Hansen Rd

3:05 PM - Stop /1551 Lockyer Rd

3:06 PM - Stop / Lockyer Rd & Linwood Rd

3:07 PM - Stop / Lockyer Rd & Grauman Rd

Updated: Aug. 22, 2025



